Expenses for ofc of Pres/CE Otober 2015

Category Cost

Airfare

Hotel

Rental car

Fuel

Tolls

Meals

Cabs/Lyft/Parking

Other

254.2
539.2

83.83

99.09
139.11

29.36
19.51

256.4
19.99

18.74
19.58
24.38

Explanation of expense

Detroit trip Senate concert and meeting with Motor
San Diego trip - consult with Balboa Theatre

One additional night in Detroit
SD lodging provided

SD rental car
Detroit

SD trip

Detroit

SD and Detroit - some meals provided by host
two different sandwich meals on Delta



Total 1503.39

Additional expense not included in the above travle-related expense would include a percnet:

Cell Phone service S$89/mo - 60-70% businiess-related
Tax-related costs | pay all my own taxes
Internet service $19/mo for introductory service via Comcast (deal go

Health insurance S477/mo for health and dental



r City and DTOS leadership
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