Expenses for ofc of Pres/CE Otober 2015

Other

Category	Cost	Explanation of expense
Airfare	254.2 539.2	Detroit trip Senate concert and meeting with Motor San Diego trip - consult with Balboa Theatre
Hotel	83.83	One additional night in Detroit SD lodging provided
Rental car	99.09 139.11	SD rental car Detroit
Fuel	29.36 19.51	SD trip Detroit
Tolls	0	
Meals	256.4 19.99	SD and Detroit - some meals provided by host two different sandwich meals on Delta
Cabs/Lyft/Pa	rking 18.74 19.58 24.38	

Total 1503.39

Additional expense not included in the above travle-related expense would include a percnet?

Cell Phone service \$89/mo - 60-70% businiess-related

Tax-related costs I pay all my own taxes

Internet service \$19/mo for introductory service via Comcast (deal go

Health insurance \$477/mo for health and dental

r City and DTOS leadership

age of"

od til Dec '16